
ST. MONICA ACADEMY P.O. BOX 224, KITENGELA, TEL: 0733286755/0719-286755.
 FEES STRUCTURE 2026

PER YEAR
Play group, PP1PP2 GRD 1 GRD 2 GRD 3 GRD 4 GRD 5 Grd 6

Tuition& Exam 25,500             25,500                30,000    30,000     30,000    37,500    37,500    37,500    
Food 20,200             20,200                20,200    20,200     20,200    20,200    20,200    20,200    
French -                    -                      -           3,000        3,000      3,000      3,000      3,000      
Computer -                    -                      -           3,000        3,000      3,000      3,000      3,000      
Insurance cover 500                   500                     500          500           500          500          500          500          
Development fee 2,500               2,500                  2,500      2,500        2,500      2,500      2,500      2,500      
Book fund 600                   600                     1,200      1,200        1,200      1,500      1,500      1,500      
Activity Fee 3,000               3,000                  3,000      3,000        3,000      3,000      3,000      3,000      
School diary 500                   500                     500          500           500          500          500          500          
Educational Trip 2,500               2,500                  2,500      2,500        2,500      2,500      2,500      2,500      
Revision Booklet 600                   600                     600          600           600          600          600          600          
Text Books 3,500               4,000                  4,500      5,000        5,200      5,800      6,000      6,500      
Graduation 2,000                  
Swimming 2,400      2,400      2,400      2,400      
TOTAL 59,400             61,900                65,500    72,000     74,600    83,000    83,200    83,700    

PAYMENT PER TERM FOR 2025
1ST TERM 50% 31,450             31,950                35,000    38,500     39,600    44,100    44,300    44,800    
2ND TERM 35% 20,030             20,030                21,815    23,915     24,815    27,545    27,545    27,545    
3RD TERM 15% 7,920               9,920                  8,685      9,585        10,185    11,355    11,355    11,355    

  OTHER PAYMENTS -New Admissions

Interview fee 2,000               
Admission fee 3,000               
CBC assesment Book 500                   
Desk fund 5,000               
Total 10,500             

TRANSPORT CHARGES
AMOUNT AMOUNT

AREAS TWO WAY ONE WAY
Zone 1 7,500               5,625.00            
Zone 2 10,150             7,612.50            
Zone 3 12,500             9,375.00            
Zone 4 15,100             11,325.00          
Zone 5 18,200             13,650.00          
Zone 6 21,500             16,125.00          

NB: School  fees MUST be paid through the following Bank Accounts-75% of fees MUST be paid before Admission
NB: NAMES should not appear on payments BUT the 4 DIGIT Admission Number
Coop Paybill- 400222 Acc No 2667#Adm No.
Cooperative Bank-   01148285849100-  Kitengela Branch
FEES ONCE PAID IS NOT REFUNDABLE



ST. MONICA ACADEMY P.O. BOX 224, KITENGELA, TEL: 0733286755/0719-286755.
 FEES STRUCTURE 2026

PER YEAR
Play group, PP1PP2 GRD 1 GRD 2 GRD 3 GRD 4 GRD 5 Grd 6

Tuition& Exam
Food 20,200             20,200                20,200    20,200     20,200    20,200    20,200    20,200    
French -                    -                      -           3,000        3,000      3,000      3,000      3,000      
Computer -                    -                      -           3,000        3,000      3,000      3,000      3,000      
Insurance cover 500                   500                     500          500           500          500          500          500          
Development fee 2,500               2,500                  2,500      2,500        2,500      2,500      2,500      2,500      
Book fund 600                   600                     1,200      1,200        1,200      1,500      1,500      1,500      
Activity Fee 3,000               3,000                  3,000      3,000        3,000      3,000      3,000      3,000      
School diary 500                   500                     500          500           500          500          500          500          
Educational Trip 2,500               2,500                  2,500      2,500        2,500      2,500      2,500      2,500      
Revision Booklet 600                   600                     600          600           600          600          600          600          
Text Books 3,500               4,000                  4,500      5,000        5,200      5,800      6,000      6,500      
Graduation 2,000                  
Swimming 2,400      2,400      2,400      2,400      
TOTAL 33,900             36,400                35,500    42,000     44,600    45,500    45,700    46,200    

PAYMENT PER TERM FOR 2025
1ST TERM 50% 18,700             19,200                20,000    23,500     24,600    25,350    25,550    26,050    
2ND TERM 35% 11,105             11,105                11,315    13,415     14,315    14,420    14,420    14,420    
3RD TERM 15% 4,095               6,095                  4,185      5,085        5,685      5,730      5,730      5,730      

  OTHER PAYMENTS -New Admissions

Interview fee 2,000               
Admission fee 3,000               
CBC assesment Book 500                   
Desk fund 5,000               
Total 10,500             

TRANSPORT CHARGES
AMOUNT AMOUNT

AREAS TWO WAY ONE WAY
Zone 1 7,500               5,625.00            
Zone 2 10,150             7,612.50            
Zone 3 12,500             9,375.00            
Zone 4 15,100             11,325.00          
Zone 5 18,200             13,650.00          
Zone 6 21,500             16,125.00          

NB: School  fees MUST be paid through the following Bank Accounts-75% of fees MUST be paid before Admission
NB: NAMES should not appear on payments BUT the 4 DIGIT Admission Number
Coop Paybill- 400222 Acc No 2667#Adm No.
Cooperative Bank-   01148285849100-  Kitengela Branch
FEES ONCE PAID IS NOT REFUNDABLE
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